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RULES AND REGULATIONS 

SUBJECT: Charges for Special·Services 

I The foll~...ng charges for special services shall be !I1.ade: 
! 
1 1. Service Corn2ction Charge. A charge of $5 sr.:.all be ma.c-= for all service 

reconnections- made diliing regular worldng hours, except that there shall 
be no connection charge made for service on the original installation of 
facilities. If service is reconnected other than during regular working 
hours, the charge shall be . $35. · 

2
· . t!!%:! :C£1fuc;2:t~~co~=~e:~!! :a::~r: ms~ 

i f reconnected during r egular working hours. If r6conneeted c.fter r egular 
~king hours, the eharge shall be $35 . (See PSC . Gen- , Rule XII . ) 

3 . . Meter Reading Recheck Charg§_. A charge of $5 shall be made for a trip to 
reCheCk a meter reading When the custaner requests the meter to be rechecked 
for a correct reading and the meter was not misread. · 

4. ·:Meter Test Request. Upon request a,nd paymmt of $25, a custorrer may have 
nis meter tested provided request by the customer is not IIDre frequent than 
once each twelve m:mths. If such test shows the meter to be IIDre than twe- -
percent fast, a refund of ~e . $25 charge shall be made and the bill adjusted 
accordingly. 

5. · PSC Meter Test Complaint. Any custorrer of the District may request a meter 
test by written application to the Ccm:nission. 

6. Service Investigation Charge. A charge of $7. 50 . per trip shall be made for 
service investigation duri.J;ig regular working hours if interruption of service 
is not caused by failure of District's facilities. The charge for investigation 
after working hours will be $15 per trip. Any maintenance and repair of 
facilities beyond District's delivery point is the responsibility of the 
custcmer. 

7. :Meter Investigation Charge. When an investigation of £acilitie9 on . custaners' 
premises revea1s meter seals brokeh , damaged meters, or unauthociz:sd tJSe ef 
water , a TIEter investigation fee of $25 shall be charged. ~ aktW.ae d.<63£ 6I 
repairing damage to the meter service, if any, shall als bePtditia.r-gade amro ntt~n 
custorrers' bill shall be paid for the arrotmt of water se · ce rendered. 
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RULES AND REGULATIONS. 

SUBJECT: Charges for Special Services 

t The following charges for special services shall be made: 

1. 

. 2. 

3. 

4. 

Service Connection Charge. A charge of $5 shall be made for all service 
reconnections made during regular working hours, except that there shall 
be no connection charge made for service on the original installation of 
facilities. If service is reconnected other than during regular working 
hours, the charge shall be $15. 

Delinquent Service Charge . A charge of $5 sha.11 be made for a trip t ,o 
disconnect a delinquent account. A reconnection charge of $5 shall be made 
if reconnected during r~gular working hours. If reconnected after regular 
working hours, the charge shall be $15. (See PSC: Gen-1, Rule XII.) 

Meter Reading Recheck Charge ~ A charge of $5 shall be made for a trip to 
recheck a meter reading when the customer requests the meter to -be rechecked 
for a correct reading and the meter was not misread. 

Meter Test Request. Upon 
his meter tested provided 
once each twelve months. 
percent fast, a refund of 
justed accordingly. 

request and payment of $7. 50_, a customer may have 
request by the customer is not more frequent than 
If such test shows the meter to be more than two 
the $7.50 charge shall be made and the bill ad-

I. 5. PSC Meter Test Complaint~ Any customer of the District may request a 
meter test by written application to the Commission . 

I. 6. Service Inves tigation Charge ~ A charge of $3.50 per trip shall be made 
for service investigation during regular working hours if interruption of 
service is not caused by failure of District's facilities • . The charge for 
investigation after working hours will be $7.50 per trip. Any maintenance 
and repair of facilities beyond District ' s delivery point is the responsi­
bility of the customer. 
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l. APPLICABLE· Within the service area of Simpson County Water District. 

· AVAILABIL~_ OF SERVICE: Industrial, domestic, farm, and commercial. 
I 

I 

' . t 

RATES: The water rate shall be as follows, or such other rate as .the 
District shall file with and be approved by the Kentucky Public Se.rvice 
Commission. The monthly rates shall be based on water consumption and 
hilled ·under the following schedule: 

DOMESTIC, INDUSTRIAL, FARM, AND COMMERCIAL 
! ••• First 2,000 gallons s.oo minimum biJ.11. 

Next 2,000 gallons 
L Next 2,000 gallons 

.-1 Next 4,000 gallons 
Next 20,000 gallons 
Next 50,000 gallons 
Next 60,000 gallons 
All Over 
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1.50 
1.10 

.90 

.80 

. 70 

.50 

.40 

per 
per 
per 
per 
per 
per 
per 

1,000 g'.al. 
1,000 glal. 
1,000 g1al. 
1,000 gjal. 
1,000 g!al. 
1,000 gjal. 
1,000 &al. 

DATE EFFECTIVE ~ _crqly 6, 1967 - ·· t(o~ 
TIX.LE Cl.lairman. Board of Comwissinnev. 

the Public Service Commissio~ of h_ in .· Issued by authority of an Order .of 
Case No • 48 96 dated __ . -.::J:.;u:.:.:1;..r.Y_,:;;6•;-l;:;.9;;..;6.:..:7:..-.--------· 




